Regional Parks Committee Meeting
Agenda

December 10, 2020, 1:00 p.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

Call to Order

1.1. Director Rose to Chair the meeting

Directors' Notice of New Business

Adoption of Agenda

Gallery Comments or Questions

Adoption of Minutes

5.1. Regional Parks Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of January 20, 2020
Business Arising from the Minutes

Delegations

Correspondence

Reports

9.1. Blackfoot Boat Launch — BC Hydro Correspondence, CS-RPC-006

9.2. 2020 Overview of Year Two In-House Parks Maintenance, CS-RPC-007
9.3. Blackfoot Regional Park — Caretaker Services, CS-RPC-003

9.4. Blackfoot Regional Park — Development Plan Update, CS-RPC-008

9.5. Montney Park — Transition to Day-Use, CS-RPC-004

9.6. 2021 Recreational Trails Grants-in-Aid - Application, FN-RPC-003

9.7. 2021 Budget Review — Function 200 Regional Parks, CS-RPC-005

New Business

Diary

Pages

61
64
66
75
86

133



12, Item(s) for Information
12.1. Terms of Reference 149

13. Adjournment
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